
KIKUT BISTRO
A warm welcome to a new winter season  

at Kikut Bistro!

Please feel free to contact us for:

Birthday celebrations
Corporate events

Private parties
Wine tastings

Chef’s Table experiences
Food & drink events

We are open every day, serving lunch from 11:00, 
and every Saturday evening.

 

kikutbistro@skigeilo.no

Table 

reservations:

Lunch menu:



Event Calendar 25/26

December
Sat 27 Dec 	 Third Day of Christmas Party with Sandven
Sun 28 Dec  	 Sunday À la Carte
Mon 29 Dec  	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Tue 30 Dec.   	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Wed 31 Dec  	 Nyttårsmeny - kun forhåndsbestillinger

January
Sat 3 Jan. 	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 10 Jan.	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 17 Jan.	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 24 Jan	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf 
Sat 31 Jan.	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf

February
Sat 7 Feb. 	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 13 Feb	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 14 Feb	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 20 Feb	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf 
Sat 21 Feb	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 27 Feb	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf 
Sat 28 Feb.	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf

March
Fri 6 Mar 	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 7 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 13 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Sat 14 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 20 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf 
Sat 21 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Fri 27 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf 
Sat 28 Mar.	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Tue 31 Mar	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf

April
Wed 1 Apr	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Thur 2 Apr	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Good Friday 	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf
Easter Sat 	 Evening opening with À la Carte & Côte de Boeuf

Evening openins: Kikut Bistro is open until 21.00

Contact us: kikutbistro@skigeilo.no
Subject to changes and possible errors.  
Please check the updated calendar at SkiGeilo.no


